KOD,C,NAZWA,C,25
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Karp Tadeusz Kolobrzeg 201-001060
Walc Miroslawa Zlocieniec 201-001064
Kepa Zofia Szczecin 202-001068
PSS "Pionier" Bytom 201-001040
PSS Bialsko 201-001001
PSS Grodkow 201-001003
PSS Grylewo 202-001031
PSS Goleniewo 202-001037
WPH Koszalin 201-001029
PHS Koszalin 202-001034
PSS Lubiniec 202-001035
EX-POL Pabianice 201-000033
PSS Przadkow 201-001088

MAXER Miller Czechowice 202-000005

PSS Szczesno 202-001038
PSS Swidnica 201-001042
PSS Starczew 201-001043

P.H.U. "KONSBUL" Walcz202-000009

BUDOPOL Warszawa 202-000016
Galwarex Warszawa 201-000026
Janiak Jan  Bialogard 202-000037
GS Rakocice 201-001009
Marianik Teodor Elk 201-001053
Koltan Halina  Mielno 201-001074
Repka Halina Koszalin  202-001082
Przybylski R. Koszalin 202-001054

Nowicki Tadeusz Koszalin 201-000014
Szewc Zbigniew Sarbinowo 201-001058
Kolodko Czeslawa Chojnice 202-000012
PROEXBUD Bydgoszcz202-000015
Gurlewicz Janina Koszalin  202-000002
LEXPOL Sp.z.0o0 Nowa S0202-000008

Zaklad Energet. Miasto  202-000017
Szabejowski Leon Mielno 202-000034
Maciejewski Wiktor 202-001052

Szczepanowicz Biesiekierz 201-001059
Skarga Barbara  Opole 201-001072
Piechota Jerzy = Otusz ~ 202-000027
ZUSs Miasto 202-001085
Telekomunikacja Miasto 202-000020
GS Gielczewo 201-001006
GS Bialka 202-001017
GS Lipiany 202-001024
GS Wisko 201-001027
GS Mielnik 201-001028
GS Sielsko 202-001033
Malinowski Jerzy Miasto 202-000019

Brejko Edward Tarnobrzeg 201-001045
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KONTO_K,C,TLTX,C,43

74-56 (Przybylski)

dyr.Danielak

847 (gl.k.Morawska)
dyr.Zarzycki 237-04

Mikulowicz ,gl.k.Walewska

45-675

02 625-96-07 #Adam Kozielski

45-86

287-32

381

45-65, 34-72
673-421

12-7 Zawrat
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00050
00051
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00053
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00055
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00063
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00065
00066
00067
00068
00069
00070
00071
00072
00073
00074
00075
00076
00077
00078
00079
00080
00081
00082
00083
00084
00085
00086
00087
00088
00089
00090
00091
00092
00093
00094
00095
00096
00097

Mikulski Przemysl 202-001002
Szydlak Hieronim Miasto 202-000018
GS Slawino 201-001005
- sprzedaz detaliczna - 201-000001
Kawalko Ryszard Laskowo202-001077
Suromska Alina Dobrzyca 201-001062
Kuzemak Leonid  Dabki 201-001065
Lawinska Bogna Sarbinowo202-000004
Lewanda Wojciech Mielno 202-001050
Lewandowski Miroslaw Lodz201-001051
Rylkowski Zenon Ostrowiec 201-000003
Gawron Janusz Koszalin 202-000006
Jemiola Katarzyna Konskie 202-000013

GS Korlino 201-001010
GS Kobez 202-001013
GS Dobiegniew 202-001015
GS Dobromysl 201-001019
GS Nowogrodziec 201-001020
CPN Miasto 202-001021
GS Nowa Wies 202-001036
Wiktorowicz Jan Wroclaw 201-001063
GS Oploty 201-001016
Halopa Walerian Koszalin 202-001069
Sklep firmowy Slupsk 201-001083
Hilar Jerzy Iwecino 201-000011

Pogorzelska Darlowo  201-000022
Piotrowicz Eugenia Slawno 202-000024

Z-d Usl.Reklam. Zielona G 202-000028
GS Trzebinia 201-001014
GS Trzemeszno 201-001026
GS Krapkowice 202-001032
Mrozowska Beata Konin 202-001078

Spoldzi.Mieszk. Miasto  202-001076
GS Rudna 202-001012
GS Sulinow 201-001022
Piwowar Adam Skwierzyno201-000007
UPT-2 Miasto 202-001039
Borowicz Zofia Darlowek 202-001046
Przywalko Andrzej Sianow 201-001057
Selex-Michnowicz Konskie 201-000035
Sroszynska M. Lublin 202-000001
Pokrzywka Janina Jerzyce 202-000010
GS Rzeczka 201-001008
Gajdziszak Feliksa Chelm 202-001081
PSS Kalisz 201-001004
POL-VOX Roszak Kolobrze201-000023
Gwizdal Leon Dretyn ~ 201-000025
INWENTARYZACJA 201-000002
Kozietulski C. Katowice 201-000031

Sheetl

643-4

54-67

35-345

54-4

345-2

47-583

54-23-78

234-23

34-345, 34-765

prezes Anna Malak

tel.0-3421 25 #Barbara Piwowar
34-56

Podbielski

21-54
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00098 Kulak Marian Mielenko 201-000032
00099 Kowalew U. Powidz  201-000029
00100 Jankowska Iren Zlocieniec 201-000030
00101 Jonasz Honorata Plock 201-000021
00102 Bank PKO SA Miasto 202-001018
00103 Firma 'X' Miasto 201-001030 wlasne dow.wewn.,place,amort.,przejazdy,
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PELNA_NAZW,C,33
Pijalnia "Akwarium"

PSS "PIONIER"
Powszechna Sp.Spoz.

PSS Goleniewo

PPH EX-POL Import-Export

"MAXER"
PSS Szczecinek

" KONSBUL "
P.U.H.Sp.Cyw."BUDOPOL"
Hurtownia "Galwarex"
P.P.U.H sp.cywilna

Pijalnia Piwa

Nowicki T. SK.Spozywczy
Bar "Orion"

Hurtownia "MALA"
Przed."PROEXBUD"

Zaklad Energetyczny

Zajazd "Neptun"

"Agos-Las" Export-Import
Zaklad Ubezpieczen Spol.
Telekomunikacja Polska SA

Malinowska Janina
Sklep 20 - Brejko Edward

Sheetl

PELNA_NAZ2ZMIASTO,C,20

78-100 KOLOBRZEG
78-520 ZLOCIENIEC
70-474 SZCZECIN
25-850 BYTOM
38-200 BIALSKO
GRODKOW

54-106 GRYLEWO
32-130 GOLENIEWO
75-950 KOSZALIN
75-950 KOSZALIN
23-305 LUBINIEC
95-200 PABIANICE
54-200 PRZADKOW
CZECHOWICE-DIEDZICE
80-407 SZCZESNO
58-300 SWIDNICA
63-100 STARCZEW
78-600 WALCZ
00-921 WARSZAWA
02-679 WARSZAWA
78-200 BIALOGARD
67-384 RAKOCICE

76-032 MIELNO
KOSZALIN
75-950 KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
76-034 SARBINOWO
CHOJNICE
BYDGOSZCZ
KOSZALIN

67-10 NOWA SOL
01-504 MIASTO
76-032 MIELNO

76-039 BIESIEKIERZ
45-950 OPOLE

64-321 OTUSZ/POZNANS
01-504 MIASTO

01-504 MIASTO

32-410 GIELCZEWO
26-037 BIALKA

54-340 LIPIANY

56-332 MIELNIK
16-004 SIELSKO
01-504 MIASTO
65-950 TARNOBRZEG
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ADRES,C,25
ul.Starynowskiej 18a
ul.Kasztanowa 10
ul.Wojska Polskiego 29)8
ul.Szczecinska

ul.Bieruta 29

ul.Chrobrego 46
ul.Jedn.Narodowej 28
ul.Zwyciestwa 152
ul.Boh.Warszawy 4
ul.Kraszewskiego 14
ul.20-go Stycznia 18

ul.Szkolna 82
ul.Boh.Warszawy 31)35
ul.Mieszka 1 nr 17

ul.Dworcowa 13
ul.Ks.Anastazji 8/6
ul.Modzelewskiego 23/4
ul. Wyspianskiego 15/63
ul.Mlynska 2

ul.3-go Maja 7
ul.Szpitalna
ul.Rzemieslnicza 6a
ul.E.Gierczak 12 a)18

ul.Mlodziezowa 9/12
ul.Mlynska 53
ul.Ruszczyca 2/2
ul.Konst.3-go Maja 20/44
ul.Nyska 12

ul.Piekna 4

ul.A.Czerwonej

Skrzynki kolo Sedziszewa
ul.Fornalska 17
ul.Wyzwolenia 1

ul.Jednosci Narodowej 3

ul.Koscielna 2
ul.Armii Polskiej 20
ul.Stawowa 5
ul.Kollataja 34



Romanko Boleslaw
Szydlak Hieronim
Gm.Spoldz.Sam.Chl.

Bar "U Michala"

Bar "U Lecha"
Rest."Ewa"
Lewandowski Miroslaw

Rylkowski Zenon

Jemiola Katarzyna

Sklep - Wiktorowicz Jan
GS Oploty

Sklep nr 23

Hilar Jerzy

Zaklad Uslug Reklamowych
GS Trzemeszno
Mrozowska Halina
Spoldzielnia Mieszkaniowa

Sklep nr 1 - Adam Piwowar

Bar "Pod Lipami"
P.Wielobranzowe "SELEX"

Powszechna Sp.Spozywcow

Spolka Cywilna
Przeds.Prod.Handl."SIX"Sp

Sheetl

PRZEMYSL
01-504 MIASTO
46-140 SLAWINO

42-450 LASKOWO
63-330 DOBRZYCA
DABKI

SARBINOWO

76-032 MIELNO

15-950 LODZ

76-129 OSTROWIEC 70
KOSZALIN

44-506 KONSKIE
48-230 KORLINO

66-520 DOBIEGNIEW
36-150 DOBROMYSL
52-240 NOWOGRODZIEC

02-210 NOWA WIES
76-150 WROCLAW
62-310 OPLOTY
75-950 KOSZALIN
23-353 SLUPSK
IWENCINO 67

76-153 DARLOWO
SLAWNO

32-405 ZIELONA GORA
22-118 TRZEBINIA
34-430 TRZEMESZNO
KRAPKOWICE

62-540 KONIN

01-504 MIASTO
83-330 RUDNA
43-142 SULINOW
07-001 SKWIERZYNO

76-150 DARLOWEK
76-004 SIANOW
26-200 KONSKIE
LUBLIN

JEZYCE 7

57-204 RZECZKA

42-406 KALISZ
KOLOBRZEG
77-203 DRETYN 63

42-420 KATOWICE
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ul.Zeglarska 4
ul.Szkolna 15/3
ul.Rapackiego 13

ul.Lesna 2a
ul.Wiosenna 5

ul.Bursztynowa 1
ul.Morska 4
ul.Zacisze 22
gmina Malechowo
ul.Obotrytow 30/2
gm.Manowo
ul.Gdanska 23

ul.Ks.Sciegiennego 1
ul.Wojska Polskiego 7
ul.Boh.Warszawy 34

ul.Wyspianskiego 9a
ul.Jagielonow 12
ul.Krzyzanowskiego 32/11
ul.Kowno 17

g.Sianow

ul.Bosmanska 45
ul.Witosa 6/39
ul.Bosmanska 31a/24
ul.Wojska Polskiego 50
ul. Wiejska 7

ul.Mirandy 2/43
ul.Majowa 17
ul.Wojska Polskiego 15
ul.22 Lipca 88

Zalesie Dolne 6a

ul.E.Plater 3
ul.Michalskiego 7
ul.Krakowska 34
ul.Akademicka 33A/6
gm.Darlowo

ul.Zolkiewskiego 1b/2
woj.Slupskie

ul.Wolnosci 20
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MIELENKO 20D
76-145 BUKOWO
78-520 ZLOCIENIEC
PLOCK
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76-032 Mielno
gm.Polanow
ul.Kreta 11/7
ul.Polnocna 26
ul.1-go Maja 27
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BANK,C,31 KONTO_B,C,32 REGON,C,13 CZY_VAT,L
Hi#
148-389-48-21 t#t
333-876-33-82 H##
593-557-92-42 t##
Bank Pomorski 0/Szczecin 890043 - 37421 - 136 927-434-25-03 H##
133-550-53-96 H#t
181-777-11-11 HHt
237-423-16-12 H#
370-973-70-16 t##
448-878-17-17 it
534-202-12-19 H##
626-945-55-20 t##
727-108-45-22
834-690-82-24 t#
949-692-67-25 t##
107-211-39-32 ¢t
120-195-47-82
133-921-50-73 ¢t

BRE Warszawa 184943-49389-4392-3 148-389-48-03 H##
179-551-27-83 H##
NBP Bydgoszcz 38793-4892-234 196-245-08-33 Ht#

213-680-85-23 H#H#
231-858-56-54 H#
250-778-22-24 H##
270-439-82-34 Hi#
290-843-38-84 H##
311-988-88-74 H#
333-876-33-04 H#H#
356-505-72-74 HH#
379-877-06-85 H#H#
454-442-78-55 H#
480-781-91-25 H##

BRE Katowice o/Miasto 3567-35673-544-3 507-862-99-35 H##
HH

HH#

623-606-78-76 H##

PKO S.A. OPOLE 48293-3939-9292-32 654-397-60-86 HH#
WBK IIl o/POZNAM 69003-49393-3-4 685-930-37-36 t##
BRE Poznan o/Miasto 389653-87579-967-2 718-205-08-27 t##
BGZ Poznan o/Miasto 356733-3567-234-465 751-221-74-57 t##

784-980-34-27 H#

819-480-90-37 H#H#

854-723-40-87 HHt

890-707-85-77 t##

Pomor.B.Kred. Szczecin 756456-45-34 027-434-25-08 Hi#
964-902-59-78 H#H#

HH

108-175-93-92 H##
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Bank Spol. LODZ

PKO SA Poznan

BGZ | o/Wroclaw

WBK Poznan o/Zielona Gora

PBK Koszalin

BGZ Warszawa Il o/Miasto

Bank Spoldziel. Szczecin

B.Spol. Lodz Il o/Konin

SI.B.Kred. lll o/Zabrze

3453-2223-25-2

2393-34098-23948
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112-219-54-25

124-795-55-68

138-039-31-77
142-602-29-28

151-950-82-52
156-736-38-25
161-596-14-72
166-530-09-93

181-777-11-00
187-007-84-17
192-312-76-08
197-691-88-73
203-145-19-12
208-672-70-25
214-274-40-12

3728849-499292-2939219-950-30-73

2949-4939-3932-2
452341-3454-352

309856-45987-923

987678-876-5

28539-49392-49-2

345-23452-234534

225-700-39-08
231-524-68-17
237-423-16-00
243-395-84-57

255-563-78-93
686-02-45-456
268-028-49-25
274-372-14-52
280-789-99-53
678-00-45-723
300-488-69-00
313-992-13-68
320-855-15-13
816-00-06-307

341-889-36-92
349-049-15-33

363-591-32-37
370-973-70-00
378-430-27-37
300-488-69-14
163-599-40-73

535-686-02-86
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104-206-51-33
120-529-35-13
176-620-57-57
293-848-26-77
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